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Hijri 1445/2024

First Ramadan on Mar-12

“Ramadan Kareem

Duaa to Fast

1 Mar 12 Tue 5:29 7:02 12:56 4:14 6:50 8:07 LIRS ) M= Of 35!
2 Mar 13 Wed 5:27 7:01 12:56 4:14 6:51 8:08 = gyl

3 Mar 14 Thu 5:25 6:59 12:55 4:15 6:52 8:09 i maie irkention for

4 Mar 15 Fri 5:24 6:57 12:55 4:16 6:53 8:11 tomorrow’s fast, in the
5 Mar 16 Sat 5:22 6:56 12:55 4:16 6:55 8:12 month of Ramadhan.

6 Mar 17 Sun 5:20 6:54 12:54 4:17 6:56 8:13

7 Mar 18 Mon 5:18 6:52 12:54 4:17 6:57 8:14

8 Mar 19 Tue 5:16 6:50 12:54 4:18 6:58 8:15 Duaa to Break Fast
9 Mar 20 Wed 5:14 6:49 12:54 4:19 6:59 8:17

10 Mar 21 Thu 5:12 6:47 12:53 4:19 7:00 8:18 i ressmdiy
11 Mar 22 Fri 5:10 6:45 12:53 4:20 7:01 8:19 ! o

12 Mar 23 Sat 5:09 6:43 12:53 4:20 7:03 8:20 e

13 Mar 24 Sun 5:07 6:42 12:52 4:21 7:04 8:22 | OAllah, for you | have fasted
14 Mar 25 Mon 5:05 6:40 12:52 4:21 7:05 I

have total trust in you and

15 Mar 26 Tue 5:03 6:38 12:52 4:22 7:06 8:24 e
16 Mar 27 Wed 5:01 6:36 12:51 4:23 7:07 8:26 provided do | breakfast.
117 Mar 28 Thu 4:59 6:35 3 17,442 | 4:23 7:08 8:27

18 Mar 29 Fri 4:57 6:33 12:51 4:24 7:09 8:28

19 Mar 30 Sat 4:55 6:31 12:51 4:24 7:10 8:29
20 Mar 31 Sun 4:53 6:30 12:50 4:25 7:12 8:31 Duaa After Breaking
21 Apr 01 Mon 4:51 6:28 12:50 4:25 7:13 8:32 Fast
22 Apr 02 Tue 4:49 6:26 12:50 4:26 7:14 8:33 |
23 Apr 03 Wed 4:47 6:24 12:49 4:26 y 8 8:35 A o “‘E‘
24 Apr 04 Thu 4:45 6:23 12:49 4:26 7:16 8:36 S

25 Apr 05 Fri 4:43 6:21 12:49 4:27 7l 74 8:37 e
26 Apr 06 Sat 4:41 6:19 12:48 4:27 7:18 8:39 | Thirstis quenched, nerves
27 Apr 07 Sun 4:39 6:18 12:48 4:28 7:19 8:40 | aresated, and Allah willing,
28 Apr 08 Mon 4:37 6:16 12:48 4:28 7:21 8:42 Slsimes vl
29 Apr 09 Tue 4:35 6:14 12:48 4:29 7:22 8:43
30 Apr 10 Wed 4:33 6:13 12:47 4:29 7:23 8:44

Calculation Fajr = 18 and Isha = 15. Iftaar = 2 min delay after sunset

01 -07 03/12 -03/16 5:50 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:30
08 -14 03/17 - 03/23 5:40 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:40
15-21 03/24 -03/30 s 1:00 Se3t) Sunset 8:50
22 - 28 03/31-04/06 <t b 1:00 5:30 Sunset 9:00
29 -30 04/07 —04/10 5:05 1:00 5:30 Sunset 9:00

Quran recitation after Asr salah followed by short talk & dua live streaming on Zoom
Short talk before Taraweeh. Talks after Taraweeh on Weekends

Iftar & Dinner will be served every day.
Last 10 Ramadan: Suhoor will be served. Qiyam Ul Lail will be led on odd nights.

Programs.
$350 or any amount

Sponsor a day for Ramadan
$700/day or




